Table of contents

Preface

Foreword

Part 1: General

1.
2.

AR -

On judgments
Judgments: purpose and
audience

Judgment length
Judgment style
Judgment structure
Dissenting and concurring
judgments

Children, families, and
immigrants

Ex tempore judgments
The judgment as the art
of truth

Part 2: Some specific aspects

of judgment writing

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Writing a judgment
using Al

The ethics of using Al
Al and legal research
Visual aids
Storytelling
Structured writing
Using precedents
Sensitive information
Writing long judgments
Judgment summaries
Editing

21.
22.

23.
24.
285.

Part

Footnotes

Collaborative judgment
writing

Media sensitivity
Gender-inclusive language
The future of judgment
writing

3: Some great judges

and their writing

26.
27.

28.
29.

Part

Three great women judges
Three great American
judges

Three great British judges
Some great judges from
the wider world

4: Some lessons from

great writers

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41
42

Barbauld
Besant

Conrad
Crawford

De Maupassant
De Quincey
Forster

Hardy

The Hawthornes
Hazlitt
Howells

. James

. Johnson



43. Lawrence
44. Lewes

45. Lewis

46. Matthews
47. Maugham
48. Orwell

49. Pater

50. Poe

51. Raleigh
52. Saintsbury
53. Schopenhauer
54. Spencer
55. Stevenson
56. Thompson
57. Trollope
58. Twain

59. Wharton
60. Woolf

Part 5: A judgment writing
code
61. A proposed code on
judgment writing

Appendix A: A Handbook
on Judgment Writing





